
SERIES TQ DIGITAL TORQUE SCREWDRIVER

455

TORQUE 

SERIES TWS WINDOWS TORQUE WRENCH

 Accuracy:±4%(clockwise)

According to ISO6789

Unit: N.m; Lbf.ft 

With manufacturer inspection certificate

TWS60

SPECIFICATION

2.4~12

4~20

4~20

6~30

12~60

12~60

20~100

40~200

300mm

300mm

300mm

315mm

400mm

415mm

470mm

495mm

Code
Range
(N.m)

Weight

0.58kg

0.58kg

0.60kg

0.68kg

0.86kg

0.90kg

1.12kg

1.18kg

LengthSize of square 
drive

1/4"

1/4"

3/8"

3/8"

3/8"

1/2"

1/2"

1/2"

TWS12

TWS20

TWS20B

TWS30

TWS60

TWS60B

TWS100B

TWS200

66~330

80~400

80~400

110~550

200~1000

300~1500

400~2000

600~3000

555mm

725mm

825mm

825mm

1115mm

1250mm

1250mm

1250mm

Code
Range
(N.m)

Weight

1.28kg

1.90kg

3.05kg

3.93kg

5.28kg

8.20kg

8.20kg

9.50kg

LengthSize of square 
drive

1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

1"

1"

1"

TWS330

TWS400

TWS400B

TWS550

TWS1000

TWS1500

TWS2000

TWS3000

CertificateCertificate

TQ50CN

10 ~ 50cN.m

±3%

±4%

1/4"

258mm

200g

0.1cN.m

TQ200CN

40 ~ 200cN.m

1/4"

0.1cN.m

268mm

200g

±2.5%

±3.5%

TQ400CN

80 ~ 400cN.m

1/4"

0.1cN.m

268mm

±2.5%

±3.5%

200g

TQ50CN

L

7���

SPECIFICATION

Code

Range

Clockwise operation accuracy 

Anti-clockwise operation accuracy 

Resolution

Size of shank 

Length (L)

Weight

Power 

Clockwise or anti-clockwise operation

Peak and track working mode

With audible and visible alarm when the 

value is closed to setting target    

With manufacturer inspection certificate  

1xAAA battery

CertificateCertificate AAA

unit: mm


