Certificate

SERIES TWS

WINDOWS TORQUE WRENCH

- ◆ Accuracy:±4%(clockwise)
- ◆ According to ISO6789
- Unit: N.m; Lbf.ft
- With manufacturer inspection certificate





SPECIFICATION

Code	Range (N.m)	Size of square drive	Length	Weight
TWS12	2.4~12	1/4"	300mm	0.58kg
TWS20	4~20	1/4"	300mm	0.58kg
TWS20B	4~20	3/8"	300mm	0.60kg
TWS30	6~30	3/8"	315mm	0.68kg
TWS60	12~60	3/8"	400mm	0.86kg
TWS60B	12~60	1/2"	415mm	0.90kg
TWS100B	20~100	1/2"	470mm	1.12kg
TWS200	40~200	1/2"	495mm	1.18kg

Code	Range (N.m)	Size of square drive	Length	Weight
TWS330	66~330	1/2"	555mm	1.28kg
TWS400	80~400	1/2"	725mm	1.90kg
TWS400B	80~400	3/4"	825mm	3.05kg
TWS550	110~550	3/4"	825mm	3.93kg
TWS1000	200~1000	3/4"	1115mm	5.28kg
TWS1500	300~1500	1"	1250mm	8.20kg
TWS2000	400~2000	1"	1250mm	8.20kg
TWS3000	600~3000	1"	1250mm	9.50kg